V
E
LO
X
A
nt
er
io

Inclination Angle
5
02. Plate Ordering Information
16.5 mm
Total LengthHole Pair Length
16.5 mm
Total LengthHole Pair Length
One-Level Plates Cephalad to Caudal Hole Pair Length Total Length
VPH2-110 10 mm 20.6 mm
VPH2-112 12 mm 22.6 mm
VPH2-114 14 mm 24.6 mm
VPH2-116 16 mm 26.6 mm
VPH2-118 18 mm 28.6 mm
VPH2-120 20 mm 30.6 mm
VPH2-122 22 mm 32.6 mm
VPH2-124 24 mm 34.6 mm
VPH2-126 26 mm 36.6 mm
Two-Level Plates Cephalad to Caudal Hole Pair Length Total Length
VPH2-222 22 mm 32.6 mm
VPH2-224 24 mm 34.6 mm
VPH2-226 26 mm 36.6 mm
VPH2-228 28 mm 38.6 mm
VPH2-230 30 mm 40.6 mm
VPH2-232 32 mm 42.6 mm
VPH2-234 34 mm 44.6 mm
VPH2-236 36 mm 46.6 mm
VPH2-238 38 mm 48.6 mm
VPH2-240 40 mm 50.6 mm
VPH2-242 42 mm 52.6 mm
VPH2-244 44 mm 54.6 mm
VPH2-246 46 mm 56.6 mm
Three-Level Plates Cephalad to Caudal Hole Pair Length Total Length
VPH2-339 39 mm 49.6 mm
VPH2-342 42 mm 52.6 mm
VPH2-345 45 mm 55.6 mm
VPH2-348 48 mm 58.6 mm
VPH2-351 51 mm 61.6 mm
VPH2-354 54 mm 64.6 mm
VPH2-357 57 mm 67.6 mm
VPH2-360 60 mm 70.6 mm
VPH2-363 63 mm 73.6 mm
VPH2-366 66 mm 76.6 mm
VPH2-369 69 mm 79.6 mm
Four-Level Plates Cephalad to Caudal Hole Pair Length Total Length
VPH2-460 60 mm 70.6 mm
VPH2-464 64 mm 74.6  mm
VPH2-468 68 mm 78.6 mm
VPH2-472 72 mm 82.6 mm
VPH2-476 76 mm 86.6 mm
VPH2-480 80 mm 90.6 mm
VPH2-484 84 mm 94.6 mm
VPH2-488 88 mm 98.6 mm
VPH2-492 92 mm 102.6 mm
VPH2-496 96 mm 106.6 mm
6 VELOX ACP
03. Screw Ordering Information
Fixed Angle Cervical Screws Length Catalog No.
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 12 mm VFS2-4012
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 14 mm VFS2-4014
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 16 mm VFS2-4016
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 18 mm VFS2-4018
VFS2-4512
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 12 mm
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 14 mm VFS2-4514
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 16 mm VFS2-4516
Fixed Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 18 mm VFS2-4518
Variable Angle Cervical Screws Length Catalog No.
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 12 mm VVS2-4012
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 14 mm VVS2-4014
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 16 mm VVS2-4016
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4mm 18 mm VVS2-4018
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 12 mm VVS2-4512
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 14 mm VVS2-4514
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 16 mm VVS2-4516
Variable Angle Cervical Screw Ø4.5mm 18 mm VVS2-4518
Fixed Angle Cervical Screws
Variable Angle Cervical Screws
7
04. Instrument Ordering Information